iD Task Name Duration Start Finish 5, '"16 Nov 13, '16 Nov 20, '16 Nov 27, '16 Dec 4, '16 Dec 11, '16
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1 Erosion Control 0.5 days Mon 7/25/16 Mon 7/25/16 : : : : :
2 Excavation 2 days Mon 7/25/16 Tue 7/26/16
3 Pipe 2 days Wed 7/27/16 Thu 7/28/16
4 Rock 2 days Fri 7/29/16 Fri 9/16/16
5 Drilled Shafts 5 days? Mon 9/12/16 Fri 9/16/16
6 Concrete C;urbs 3 days Mon 9/19/16 Wed 9/21/16
7 A/C Patch 1 day Fri 9/23/16 Fri 9/23/16
8 Grind (Nights) 2 days Mon 9/26/16 Tue 9/27/16
9 AJC Top (Nights) 2 days Mon 9/26/16 Tue 9/27/16
10 Concrete Island 3 days Tue 10/4/16 Thu 10/6/16
11 Signal Undergféund (boring, tie-ins etc) 24 days Mon 8/29/16  Tue 10/25/16
12 Striping (Nights) 2 days Wed 10/19/16  Thu 10/20/16
13 Lumieer Boring/Bases 33days Wed 10/26/16 Fri 12/9/16
14 Prep Walk 3 days Mon 11/7/16  Tue 11/15/16 e e
15 Set Controller 1 day? Fri 11/11/16 Fri 11/11/16
16 Pour Sidewalk 2days Mon 11/21/16  Tue 11/22/16
17 Backfill Walks 1day Mon 11/28/16  Mon 11/28/16
18 Stand Signal Poles 2 days Tue 11/8/16 Wed 11/9/16
19 Mast Arms 3days Mon 11/14/16 Wed 11/16/16
20 Wre and Terminate Signal Poles 11 days Tue 11/8/16  Tue 11/22/16
21 ODOT Signal On 1day Wed 11/23/16 Wed 11/23/16
22 Permanent Signs 10 days Mon 11/14/16 Fri 11/25/16
23 Stand and Wire Lumineer Poles 20 days Mon 11/21/16 Fri 12/16/16
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